NATIONAL Assessment Contr	e Services	13.72.		
Date In: 28/01/2022 14:26	Jeb description	Date &Tuno Completed	Done l) y
Ref No NA / CTI 22001002 /m4	SAS e-filing			
Veh No Smm 41 J	E-mail (w.@m. 8lars. A	IC 2hrs;		
D.O.A 27/01/2022 /3:55	i-Motor Claim Fo			
21/0//2022 /3:33	in: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)			
OD (P) Peporung Only	i-Photo Uploaded	1	-	855
	Assessment/Survey	Report		
TP Insurer:	/ Hand to Owner/Wksp		A	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: F	ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: G	iBK 4367J	INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No. () Pe	eriod: () Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Da	te: Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (, %) [Note-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	00%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES () /	NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	000 () / \$2,000 ()		
General Remarks:-		TELEVISION CONTRACTOR	16.1	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's info	rmation strictly Confide	ntial & Strictly NO rafer of repairer.		
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice	e: YES () / NO () ; Towing Co. (-)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done l	ру
	Courtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	30001 ()			
Injury:				
Date/Time Actions			8 N. C. S. S. C. C.	-
		14		
	T,	oice Preparation Checklist	Anit (\$)	Anit (\$)
NA 2200281		R: Accident Reporting (\$30);	1st Bill	Add Bill
Claimant's Particulars :-	2) D	A : Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8	(80) 1/S45	
Driver/Owner:	Oriver/Owner:			
	1411			
Contact No:	5) F	F: Follow-Through Survey F: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	\$30	
	5) F E 6) T	f : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ir claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 R : Re-iuspection	\$75	
	5) F Es 6) T 7) N	f : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ir claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 R : Re-iuspection)	
Damaged Portion:	5) i' E6 6) T 7) N 2 8) N	F: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) or claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 R: Re-inspection I: Idae DA + SMRT Survey TUC Additional Services	\$75	
Damäged Portion:	5) F Es 6) T 7) N 8) N O	F: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) or claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 R: Re-inspection 1; Idae DA + SMRT Survey TUC Additional Services:- D* N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance N6: Repair Co-ordination	\$75 \$160 \$5 \$10	
Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	5) F Es 6) T 7) N 8) N O	F: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) or claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 R: Re-juspection I: Idae DA + SMRT Survey TUC Additional Services:- D* N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance N6: Repair Co-ordination N7: Fost Repair Inspection	\$75 \$160 \$55	
Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors' Comments:-	S) F Es	F: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) or claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 R: Re-inspection 1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey TUC Additional Services:- D* N5: Courtesy Car/Tpt Allowance N6: Repair Co-ordination N7: Fost Repair Inspection N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination P (N11): TP (N in INC) against INC	\$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$3 \$25 \$20	
Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors' Comments :- Cat. 1: Cat. 2/3:	S) F Es	F: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) or claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 R: Re-inspection 1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey TUC Additional Services:- D* N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance N6: Repair Co-ordination N7: Fost Repair Inspection N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination	\$75 \$160 \$35 \$10 \$25 \$20 \$30	



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission

Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

28/01/2022 14:26 (SGT)

27/01/2022 13:55 (SGT)

302 Ang Mo Kio Ave 3, Singapore

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMM41J

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No.

Email Address

Mobile Phone No.

Alternative Phone No

No

KHOO SHIRU JADE

SXXXX254J

zoomautowerks@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-98160035

+65-98160035

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Porsche

Cayman

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car

Auto

2893

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

ThirdPartyFireTheft

DMPCSNW00078872100

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

KHOO SHIRU JADE SXXXX254J

Accident report SN09221S0006

Page 1 of 13

Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number

Email Address Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder? If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name

Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

09/03/1988

19/12/2000

+65-98160035

21 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

zoomautowerks@gmail.com

BLK 305 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 1

(Phone) +65-98160035

Indoor

Female

#12-1151

560305

Yes

No

Clear

Dry

No

No

Yes

0

2

Teck Ghee Neighbourhood Police Post

Blk 321 Ang Mo Kio Street 31 Singapore 560321

Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked

No

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT: T/20220127/2055

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident

Was there any audio recorded?

Yes

Yes

HAVEN'T RETRIEVE

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

GBK4367J Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle

Name of Driver

Accident report SN09221S0006

Page 2 of 13

Contact Number	
Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

Email

WITNESS DETAILS

Name GAN YUANZHONG, TIMOTHY Phone -

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

& Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

28/01/2022

Personnel

Sketch-Plan

Vehicle A: Smm41J

venille B: 67BK 4367T

302 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 Carpark.

Describe Circumstances of the Accident	
- Refer to police figort - T/20220127/2055	
7/20220127/2055	*
1/30220101/3000	
	/
	/40
/ .	

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel



1 of 3

Report No. T/20220127/2055

Police Station Of Origin: Teck Ghee NPP 321 Ang Mo Kio Street 31 SINGAPORE '560321

Tel No: 1800-4599999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 27/01/2022 14:53			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informan	t's Partice	ulars			
Name of Informant: KHOO SHIRU, JADE ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8808254J Nationality:			Address: APT BLK 305 ANG MO KIO A SINGAPORE 560305	VENUE 1 #12-1151	
			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 98160035 Email: Type of Informant: Vehicle Owner		
Sex: Female	Jan				
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation:			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 27/01/2022 13:55	* Type of Locat	
ANG MO KIO	AVENUE 3	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Clear		Dry	Traffic Volume:		
Clear Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:	

Details of V	ehicle Invol	ved	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make		Grey		0
GBK4367J		PROCHE	CAYMAN	White		0
SMM41J	Car	PORSCHE	2.9 SMT			

Details of Person Involved	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA
Any Pedestrian Involved: No No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	



T/20220127/2055

2 of 3

Report No. T/20220127/2055

Police Station Of Origin: Teck Ghee NPP 321 Ang Mo Kio Street 31 SINGAPORE 560321

Tel No: 1800-4599999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Vehicle Owner								WE.
Name	KHOO SHIRU, JADE			ID No).	S8808254J		
Related Vehicle	SMM41J (Car)			Conta	ct No.	98160035		
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expire	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry	: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL .		Date Dise	charge	NIL			
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL			Degree o	of Injury	NIL			

Brief Details.

On 27/1/2022 at about 1.45pm, I parked my car at the loading/Unloading parking lot opposite Blk 302 Ang Mo Kio. I secured my car and left to Blk 305 Ang Mo Kio. On the same day at about 1.52pm, I received a call from a witness's wife, stating that her husband was a witness of a hit and run accident. A van had reverse to the front bumper of my car. Subsequently the driver drove off. I then proceeded to my car. I discovered there was a scratch and dent on the front bumper of my car. There was a front in-car camera installed in my car, however I have yet to view it.

My witness, Gan Yuanzhong, Timothy, told me that he was in his car beside mine when he witness the van reversing to the front bumper of my car. Later, the said van driver, alighting and checked my car and his van. Then afterwhich he drove off. That is all.



T/20220127/2055

3 of 3

Report No. T/20220127/2055

Police Station Of Origin: Teck Ghee NPP 321 Ang Mo Kio Street 31 SINGAPORE 560321 Tel No: 1800-4599999

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Authentication Stamp

NP168

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

he certificate with you now, please los of	Signature Of Informant:
Signature of Officer Recording The Report F / Other MUHAMMAD ALI BIN MANSOR	Par
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 27/01/2022 14:53 •
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / HRT / SR STAFF SGT NEO ZHI YUAN Contact No.: 65476079	Classification Of Case:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	FG JETAD THEDIC	101/2022)(DD/MM/YY	(Y), TIME:(_	19:5	2)(HH	(MM)
	ATION:	302 And	mo 40	Ave	3 (ar	park.	_
Ĭ	. DETAILS OF VEH	HCLE	0.000.00 11.1	-7			
	a) VEHICLE NU		Smm 4		_		
	HINSUPANCE (COMPANY:	Chino	1 Tai pin	9		
	LOCALOW NUMBER	DMPCSA	IW0007887210	00			
	dIPOLICY TYPE:	COMPREHENS	WAR A TERROR DA	DTV / TUID	DRARTY	DE &TH	EFT
	- THANKE & MACE	TEI.	rusun	Cay!	TIDIT I	200 B	//
	FITYPE-ISAIDON	L/COUPE/MP	V/VAN/LOR	RY / MOTO	RCYCLE	/ OTHER	S)
	ALVEHICLE CAT	FGORY / PRIMAT	E / COMMERC	CIAL (MOT	ORCYCL	E)	
	SINTINCE ON	USING AT ACCI	DENT TIME:	Privo	Ite		
	HADE VOLL OF AL	MING UNDER Y	DUP OWN INS	URANCE (YES/NO)		
	IF NO PLEASE	STATE (THIRD PA	RTY CLAIM / F	REPORTING	ONLY)		
	INSURED / POLICE	Y HOLDER	9	3.045357.mmc		Δ.	
4.	A)NAME:	KNOO	Shiru, Ja	ide		FEMALE	
	b) NRIC/FIN/PAS		28808264	J CONT	ACT:	81600	55
	c)ADDRESS:		mo 40	AVE 1	1112-	151.	
	. 0///			1	6(2503	05)	
	* CONTINUE TO	3.d IF DRIVER A	SO POLICY H	OLDER			
Hus of passion 43.							
	-INIAME:	- As ALove				FEMALE)
(Industry driver)	b)NRIC/FIN/PAS	SPORT:		CONT	ACT:		
(0)	c) ADDRESS:						
	60		200				
	*d)DATE OF BIRT	H: (09/ 03)	1988 100	/MM/YYYY)		
	e1OCCUPATION	: (INDOOR / OL	IDOOR)	/			
	THE ADD OF DOM	INIC EVEDEDIENI	-F. /9/12/	2000		VEE 16	h
4.	WAS DRIVER A	N EMPLOYEE O	F THE INSUR	ED'S CON	IPANY! (VES/ D	(0)
	IF NO. RELATIO	NSHIP OF THE	DRIVER WIT	H INSUK	ED: OVAN		1
5.	a)WEATHER CON	IDITIONS (CLEAN	R/RAINING/	OTHERS			
	b)ROAD SURFAC	E: (DRY// WET /	STHERS				
6.	WAS ANYBODY I						
7.	a) REPORTED TO F	OLICE (KES / N	O)	Terk	GLARE	NPP	
	. IF YES, PLEASE S	TATE WHICH PO	DLICE STATION	:ILUF	anco		
8.	THIRD PARTY VEH	ICLE	K4367J.	MODEL			
to of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUM		71-70-14	IVIODEL	-		
Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S NA			CONT	ACT:		-1
(Unknown,	c) NRIC/FIN/PA						
COTTLE MONTH OF	THIRD PARTY VEH			MODEL			
he of passenger	d) VEHICLE NUM						
	e) DRIVER'S NA			CONTA	CT.		
Including driver)) f) NRIC/FIN/PA	55PORT:					10
()					27		
Addition .	Witness: Ye	25 -			59		
	MILMEZZ . I.					1 g	
		200		. 0	1.	7.0	
		email = H	omautow	eves eg	mail	com.	
	W11	100					
		Ax =				20 00	
	2	10.1	Hes.	C. 1	retriev	e)	
		VIOLEO = =	Yes.	CHAVER 7		1.59707	



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

Motor Private Car

MX1/B

SN

AN0420A

Cov. Type:F

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00078872100

Engine No.: MA120C901200

Index Mark and Registration

Cha. No. WP0ZZZ98Z9U750265

Number of Vehicle

SMM41J

2. Name of Policy Holder

KHOO SHIRU JADE

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, (00:00:00) Ordinance or Enactment

17/04/2021

Excess Sect. I -Fire & Theft Ex.Sect | Fire & Theft-Outside S'pore.

Date of Expiry of Insurance

15/04/2022

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

As per Named Driver(s) stated below. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

KHOO SHIRU JADE KHOO LIANG SENG

Vehicle:

LIM CHUN MENG

6. Limitations as to use:*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward fulfion driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. .

Issued By:

Lim kee Choo Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) n 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com